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Winter 2025/26
econdary Tariff

— Meal Deals/ Lunch Meals

Lunch Meal Deal £2.95
Main Lunch / Vegetarian Meal £2.70
Dessert of the Day £1.00
Sauce Sachet £0.15

Cold Meal Deal £2.95
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“brinke " Paninis & Hot Wraps

Flavoured Milk Cartons £1.00 Cheese Panini £240
Still Water (500ml) £1.00 Cheese and Ham Panini £2.95
Still Water (330ml) £0.75 Cheese and Pepperoni Panini £2.45
Juice Burst £2.20 BBQ Chicken Panini £2.85
Radnor Fruits £1.20 Chicken Goujon Wrap
Radnor Splash Still - £1.45 with Mayo and Salad £185
Radnor Splash Sparkling £1.30 Bacon and Hash Brown Wrap £2.60
Apple Juice Carton £1.00 Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap £2.80
2 Vegan Nugget Wrap £2.85
Breakfast
PR £0.95 Pizzas & Pastries
Rice Krispies 115 Cheese and Tomato Pizza £1.80
Toast (per slice) £0.30 Pepperoni Pizza ' £2.30
Sausage Baguette £210 BBQ Chicken and Sweetcorn Pizza  £2.50
Bacon Baguette £210 Ham and Pineapple Pizza £2.30
Egg Baguette £2.35 Sausage Roll £1.95
Sausage Muffin £2.60 Plant Based Sausage Roll £1.95
Bacon Muffin £2.45 Chicken Slice £1.95
Egg Muffin £9 50 Steak Slice £2.65
Porridge Pupils FREE Adults £0.30 Creamy Vegetable Slice £2.45
Porridge Topping Vegan Steak Slice £2.85
- Raisins (10 £0.30
- Grcmolo(l (lgﬂ)g) £0.30 Salads
- Fruit (Apple, Banana, Pear) £0.30 BBQ Chicken and Bacon Pasta Salad  £3.25
Croissant £1.00 Egg Protein Salad Pot : £3.25
Pain au Chocolate £1.25 Chicken Caesar Salad £2.85
Pain au Raisin £1.65 Mixed Salad £1.95
Mixed Salad with Cheese £2.30
i Cheese Pasta Salad £1.95
PK Basilico Pasta Pot £2.50
Tomato and Cheese Pasta Salad £1.95
PK Carbonara Pasta Pot £2.50 R P £1.95
PK Cheese Pasta Pot £2.50
PK Italian Meatballs Pasta Pot - £250 Soup (all with Crusty French Bread)
PK Chicken Italiano Pasta Pot £2.50 Leek and Potato Soup £1.95
PK BBQ Chicken Torino Pasta Pot £2.50 Vegetable Soup £1.95
PK Bolognese Pasta Pot £2.50 Curried Parsnip and Carrot Soup £1.95
PK Halal Veggie Bolognese Pasta Pot £2.50 Sweet Potato and Coconut Soup £1.95

PK Halal Chicken Firecracker Pasta Pot £2.50
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Sandwiches, Wraps & Bagusttes

Baked Beans

Cheddar Cheese

Baked Beans and Cheddar Cheese
Tuna Mayo and Sweetcorn
Coronation Chicken

Vegan Cheese

Baked Beans and Vegan Cheese

Fruit Pots

Fruit Medley Pot
Grapes and Apple Pot
Mixed Melon Pot
Exotic Fruit Pot

Piece of Fruit

Sweet Treats, Sweet Pastries
& Desserts
Popcorn

Waffles
Chocolate Cookie
Shortbread
Oatflake Cookie
Fruity Flapjack
Croissant

Pain au Chocolate
Pain au Raisin
Cinnamon Bun
Pretzel

Lemon Drizzle Cake
Carrot Cake

Plain Sponge
Chocolate Muffin
Vanilla Muffin
Beetroot Brownie
Jelly Pot

Yoghurt Pot

£1.85
£2.60
£2.25
£2.65
£3.00

"£2.85

£2.50

£1.45
£1.80
£1.50
£1.20
£0.70

£1.50
£1.30

~£1.00

£1.00
£1.00
£0.80
£1.00
£1.60
£1.85
£1.85
£1.75
£1.00
£1.00
£0.80
£1.10
£1.10
£1.10
£1.00
£1.20

Bloomer Sandwiches:

Cheese

Ham

Tuna Mayo and Sweetcorn

Egg Mayo with Watercress

BLT

Double Cheese and Red Onion
Roasted Vegetables and Houmous
Coronation Chicken

Sausage and Caramelised Onion
BBQ Chicken

Cold Wraps:

Cheese

Ham

Tuna Mayo and Sweetcorn

Egg Mayo with Watercress

BLT

Double Cheese and Red Onion
Roasted Vegetables and Houmous
Coronation Chicken

Sausage and Caramelised Onion
BBQ Chicken

Cold Baguettes:

Cheese

Ham

Tuna Mayo and Sweetcorn

Egg Mayo with Watercress

BLT

Double Cheese and Red Onion
Roasted Vegetables and Houmous
Coronation Chicken

Sausage and Caramelised Onion
BBQ Chicken

£2.95
£2.95
£2.65
£2.95
£3.20
£2.95
£2.75
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20

£215
£2.20
£2.00
£2.35
£2.50
£2.50
£2.05
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65

£2.40
£2.40
£2.10
£2.50
£2.75
£2.75
£2.20
£2.80
£2.85
£2.85
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Mix & Match - Hot Mix & Match - Cold
E?i;]t[)lri;c?;reﬁednch Broad) =100 A selection of mini baguettes:
Cheesy Garlic Bread £1.10 Bein
(Flathread or French Bread) Cheese
Quesadilla Pizza Melt £1.10 Tuna and Cucumber
French Bread Pizza Slice £1.10 Roasted Veg and Houmous
Hash Brown £1.10 Egg Mayo and Cress
Potato Tots and Beans £1.10 £1.10

—— Mix & Match - Pots Mix & Match - Bakes —
Crudités (Carrot & Cucumber) £1.00 Freshly made:
Fruit Pot and Exotic Fruit Pot £1.00 Beetroot Brownie £1.10
Yoghurt Pot £1.20 Muffin (Vanilla or Chocolate) £1.10
Jelly Pot £1.00 Cookie (Chocolate or Oatflake) £1.00
Shortbread £1.00

Mix & Match - Drinks

Still Water (500ml)

Apple Juice Carton

Flavoured Milk (Banana, Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla)

£1.00

*Not all items are available daily






