

Autumn/ Winter 2025/26 Secondary Tariff





Lunch Meal Deal	£2.95
Main Lunch / Vegetarian Meal	£2.70
Dessert of the Day	£1.00
Sauce Sachet	£0.15
Cold Meal Deal	£2.95



Twelve 15 Tariff September 2025



Drinks		Paninis & Hot Wraps	
Flavoured Milk Cartons	£1.00	Cheese Panini	£2.40
Still Water (500ml)	£1.00	Cheese and Ham Panini	£2.95
Still Water (330ml)	£0.75	Cheese and Pepperoni Panini	£2.45
Juice Burst	£2.20	BBQ Chicken Panini	£2.85
Radnor Fruits	£1.20	Chicken Goujon Wrap	£2.85
Radnor Splash Still	£1.45	with Mayo and Salad	
Radnor Splash Sparkling	£1.30	Bacon and Hash Brown Wrap	£2.60
Apple Juice Carton	. £1.00	Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap	£2.80
Breakfast		Vegan Nugget Wrap	£2.85
Cornflakes	£0.95	Pizzas & Pastries	
Rice Krispies	£1.15	Cheese and Tomato Pizza	£1.80
Toast (per slice)	£0.30	Pepperoni Pizza	£2.30
Sausage Baguette	£2.10	BBQ Chicken and Sweetcorn Pizza	£2.50
Bacon Baguette	£2.10	Ham and Pineapple Pizza	£2.30
Egg Baguette	£2.35	Sausage Roll	£1.95
Sausage Muffin	£2.60	Plant Based Sausage Roll	£1.95
Bacon Muffin	£2.45	Chicken Slice	£1.95
Egg Muffin	£2.50	Steak Slice	£2.65
Porridge Pupils FREE Adu	ılts £0.30	Creamy Vegetable Slice	£2.45
Porridge Topping	-1-6	Vegan Steak Slice	£2.85
- Raisins (10g)	£0.30	Salads	
- Granola (10g)	£0.30	BBQ Chicken and Bacon Pasta Salad	£3 25
- Fruit (Apple, Banana, Pear)	£0.30 £1.00	Egg Protein Salad Pot	£3.25
Croissant	£1.00	Chicken Caesar Salad	£2.85
Pain au Chocolate	£1.25	Mixed Salad	£1.95
Pain au Raisin	£1.03	Mixed Salad with Cheese	£2.30
Pasta Pots		Cheese Pasta Salad	£1.95
PK Basilico Pasta Pot	£2.50	Tomato and Cheese Pasta Salad	£1.95
PK Carbonara Pasta Pot	£2.50	Pesto Pasta Salad	£1.95
PK Cheese Pasta Pot	£2.50	1 esto i dista salida	11.75
PK Italian Meatballs Pasta Pot	£2.50	Soup (all with Crusty French Bread)	
PK Chicken Italiano Pasta Pot	£2.50	Leek and Potato Soup	£1.95
PK BBQ Chicken Torino Pasta Pot	£2.50	Vegetable Soup	£1.95
PK Bolognese Pasta Pot	£2.50	Curried Parsnip and Carrot Soup	£1.95
DICH TALL TO BE A DECEMBED OF THE PERSON OF		0 10 10 10	CLOC

PK Halal Veggie Bolognese Pasta Pot £2.50 PK Halal Chicken Firecracker Pasta Pot £2.50 Sweet Potato and Coconut Soup

£1.95



Tariff September 2025



Jacket Potatoes	
Baked Beans	£1.85
Cheddar Cheese	£2.60
Baked Beans and Cheddar Cheese	£2.25
Tuna Mayo and Sweetcorn	£2.65
Coronation Chicken	£3.00
Vegan Cheese	£2.85
Baked Beans and Vegan Cheese	£2.50
Fruit Pots	
Fruit Medley Pot	£1.45
Grapes and Apple Pot	£1.80
Mixed Melon Pot	£1.50
Exotic Fruit Pot	£1.20
Piece of Fruit	£0.70

& Desserts	
Popcorn	£1.50
Waffles	£1.30
Chocolate Cookie	£1.00
Shortbread	£1.00
Oatflake Cookie	£1.00
Fruity Flapjack	08.03
Croissant	£1.00
Pain au Chocolate	£1.60
Pain au Raisin	£1.85
Cinnamon Bun	£1.85
Pretzel	£1.75
Lemon Drizzle Cake	£1.00
Carrot Cake	£1.00
Plain Sponge	\$0.80
Chocolate Muffin	£1.10
Vanilla Muffin	£1.10
Beetroot Brownie	£1.10
Jelly Pot	£1.00
Yoghurt Pot	£1.20

Sandwiches, Wraps & Baguettes

Bloomer Sandwiches:	
Cheese	£2.95
Ham	£2.95
Tuna Mayo and Sweetcorn	£2.65
Egg Mayo with Watercress	£2.95
BLT	£3.20
Double Cheese and Red Onion	£2.95
Roasted Vegetables and Houmous	£2.75
Coronation Chicken	£3.20
Sausage and Caramelised Onion	£3.20
BBQ Chicken	£3.20
Cold Wraps:	
Cheese	£2.15
Ham	£2.20
Tuna Mayo and Sweetcorn	£2.00
Egg Mayo with Watercress	£2.35
BLT	£2.50
Double Cheese and Red Onion	£2.50
Roasted Vegetables and Houmous	£2.05
Coronation Chicken	£2.65
Sausage and Caramelised Onion	£2.65
BBQ Chicken	£2.65
Cold Baguettes:	
Cheese	£2.40
Ham	£2.40
Tuna Mayo and Sweetcorn	£2.10
Egg Mayo with Watercress	£2.50
BLT	£2.75
Double Cheese and Red Onion	£2.75
Roasted Vegetables and Houmous	£2.20
Coronation Chicken	£2.80
Sausage and Caramelised Onion	£2.85
BBQ Chicken	£2.85



Mix & Match Any 4 stickered items for £2.75



—— Mix & Match - Hot	<u> </u>
Garlic Bread (Flatbread or French Bread)	£1.00
Cheesy Garlic Bread (Flatbread or French Bread)	£1.10
Quesadilla Pizza Melt	£1.10
French Bread Pizza Slice	£1.10
Hash Brown	£1.10
Potato Tots and Beans	£1.10

— Mix & Match - Cold	
A selection of mini baguettes:	
Ham	
Cheese	
Tuna and Cucumber	
Roasted Veg and Houmous	d
Egg Mayo and Cress	
	£1.10

— Mix & Match - Pots	
Crudités (Carrot & Cucumber)	£1.00
Fruit Pot and Exotic Fruit Pot	£1.00
Yoghurt Pot	£1.20
Jelly Pot	£1.00

Mix & Match - Bak	es —
Freshly made:	
Beetroot Brownie	£1.10
Muffin (Vanilla or Chocolate)	£1.10
Cookie (Chocolate or Oatflake)	£1.00
Shortbread	£1.00



Mix & Match - Drinks

Still Water (500ml)

Apple Juice Carton

Flavoured Milk (Banana, Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla)

£1.00

*Not all items are available daily